For more information, please contact our sales team: sales@optronicsplus.net www.optronicsplus.net
LX5 High Density LGX 2U Patch Panel
An innovative 2U, 19’’ rack mountable patch panel, designed for use in high density applications. It offers management of up to 192 fibres using
MTP® optical cassettes with 24 fibres each and it’s fully compatible with a variety of alternative LGX module options.
When used for fusion splicing it can house up to 24 fibres, using 24 fibre splice trays and the customer can choose from a wide variety of adaptor
loaded LGX plates. This panel made by high quality cold roll steel material; the surface is with electrostatic powder spraying. It is sliding type 2U
height for 19inch rack mounted application. It can support 8pcs MPO/MTP® cassettes MLX5 for max. 192 fibre connection and distribution. There
is cable fixing kit at back side of patch panel and with cable management rings at front side of patch panel. It has front and rear metal doors.

• IEC-60793
For more information, please contact our sales team: sales@optronicsplus.net www.optronicsplus.net
Ordering Information
DESCRIPTION PART NUMBER
Optronics LX5 High Density LGX 2U Patch Panel Unloaded OPPLX5-XX-XX-UL-2
24F Splicing kit, with 24F splicer tray, 25 protector, 2 PG Nuts OFMST24-LX5
Blank LGX Plate OPLXBL-2
Empty LGX Plate For 12 x SC Simplex/LC Duplex UPC Adaptors Singlemode Blue OPLX2-XX-9X-UL
Empty LGX Plate For 12 x SC Simplex/LC Duplex APC Adaptors Singlemode Green OPLX2-XX-9X-UL-1
Empty LGX Plate For 12 x SC Simplex/LC Duplex Adaptors OM3 Aqua OPLX2-XX-3X-UL
Empty LGX Plate For 12 x SC Simplex/LC Duplex Adaptors OM4 Erika Violet OPLX2-XX-4X-UL
Empty LGX Plate For 6 x MPO/MTP® Male or MPO/MTP Male Elite Adaptors Singlemode OPLX0-XX-9X-UL
Empty LGX Plate For 6 MPO/MTP® Male or MPO/MTP Male Elite Adaptors OM3  OPLX0-XX-3X-UL
Empty LGX Plate For 6 x MPO/MTP® Male or MPO/MTP Male Elite Adaptors OM4 OPLX0-XX-4X-UL
Note:
For 48F Splicing kit, with 48F splicer tray, 50 protector, 4 PG Nuts: 2 splice trays OFMST24-LX5 stack together with 50 protector, 4 PG Nuts
For 72F Splicing kit, with 72F splicer tray, 75 protector, 4 PG Nuts: 3 splice trays OFMST24-LX5 stack together with 75 protector, 4 PG Nuts
For 96F Splicing kit, with 96F splicer tray, 100 protector, 4 PG Nuts: 4 splice trays OFMST24-LX5 stack together with 100 protector, 4 PG Nuts
LC LGX Plates configuration
DESCRIPTION PART NUMBER
LGX Plate with 12 x LC Duplex Multimode Beige Adaptors OPLX2-00-22-12
LGX Plate with 12 x LC Duplex Multimode OM3 Aqua Adaptors OPLX2-00-32-12
LGX Plate with 12 x LC Duplex Multimode OM4 Erika Violet Adaptors OPLX2-00-42-12
LGX Plate with 12 x LC Duplex Singlemode Blue Adaptors OPLX2-00-92-12
LGX Plate with 12 x LC Duplex Singlemode APC Green Adaptors OPLX2-01-92-12
LGX Plate with 6 x LC Duplex Multimode Beige Adaptors OPLX2-00-22-06
LGX Plate with 6 x LC Duplex Multimode OM3 Aqua Adaptors OPLX2-00-32-06
LGX Plate with 6 x LC Duplex Multimode OM4 Erika Violet Adaptors OPLX2-00-42-06
LGX Plate with 6 x LC Duplex Singlemode Blue Adaptors OPLX2-00-92-06
LGX Plate with 6 x LC Duplex Singlemode APC Green Adaptors OPLX2-01-92-06
For more information, please contact our sales team: sales@optronicsplus.net www.optronicsplus.net
SC LGX Plates configuration
DESCRIPTION PART NUMBER
LGX Plate with 12 x SC Simplex Multimode Beige Adaptors OPLX2-02-21-12
LGX Plate with 12 x SC Simplex Multimode OM3 Aqua Adaptors OPLX2-02-31-12
LGX Plate with 12 x SC Simplex Multimode OM4 Erika Violet Adaptors OPLX2-02-41-12
LGX Plate with 12 x SC Simplex Singlemode Blue Adaptors OPLX2-02-91-12
LGX Plate with 12 x SC Simplex Singlemode APC Green Adaptors OPLX2-03-91-12
MPO/MTP® LGX Plates configuration
DESCRIPTION PART NUMBER
LGX Plate with 6 x MTP® Male Adaptors Singlemode OPLX0-20-91-06
LGX Plate with 6 x MTP® Male Elite Adaptors Singlemode OPLX0-24-91-06
LGX Plate with 6 x MTP® Male Adaptors OM3 OPLX0-20-31-06
LGX Plate with 6 x MTP® Male Elite Adaptors OM3 OPLX0-24-31-06
LGX Plate with 6 x MTP® Male Adaptors OM4 OPLX0-20-41-06
LGX Plate with 6 x MTP® Male Elite Adaptors OM4 OPLX0-24-41-06